450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

230,514.00 230,514.00 177,979.00 52,535.00
47,200.00 47,700.00 127,145.00 (79,445.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31,326.00 31,326.00 31,326.00 0.00
7,269.00 7,269.00 7,269.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
316,309.00 316,809.00 343,719.00 (26,910.00)

28,286.00 27,786.00 (2,898.00) (30,684.00)

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

63,366.00 63,366.00 63,366.00 0.00

(129,000.00) (129,000.00) (101,833.00) 27,167.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(65,634.00) (65,634.00) (38,467.00) 27,167.00
(37,348.00) (37,848.00) (41,365.00) (3,517.00)

141,402.00

141,402.00
100,037.00

129,000.00 129,000.00 101,833.00

Bridge

FUND#2130

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

93,851.00 93,851.00 99,671.00 (5,820.00)
77,390.00 77,390.00 54,025.00 23,365.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

171,241.00 171,241.00 153,696.00 17,545.00
(56,850.00) (56,850.00) (53,803.00) 3,047.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,305.00 6,305.00 6,305.00 0.00

(4,000.00) (4,000.00) (7,764.00) (3,764.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,305.00 2,305.00 (1,459.00) (3,764.00)
(54,545.00) (54,545.00) (55,262.00) (717.00)

101,927.00

101,927.00
46,665.00

4,000.00 4,000.00 7,764.00

Weed

FUND#2140

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
500.00 500.00 152.00 348.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 500.00 152.00 348.00
0.00 0.00 131.00 131.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 131.00 131.00

10.00

10.00
141.00

0 0 0

Predatory Animal - Sheep

FUND#2153

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16,000.00 16,000.00 13,287.00 2,713.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 16,000.00 13,287.00 2,713.00
0.00 0.00 (1,209.00) (1,209.00)

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 (1,209.00) (1,209.00)

5,125.00

5,125.00
3,916.00

0 0 0

Predatory Animal - Cattle

FUND#2155

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

321,979.00 321,979.00 158,354.00 163,625.00
142,391.00 142,391.00 195,015.00 (52,624.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 7,153.00 (7,153.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

464,370.00 464,370.00 360,522.00 103,848.00
(293,084.00) (293,084.00) (158,244.00) 134,840.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55,515.00 55,515.00 210,515.00 155,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

55,515.00 55,515.00 210,515.00 155,000.00
(237,569.00) (237,569.00) 52,271.00 289,840.00

(204,139.00)

(204,139.00)
(151,868.00)

0 0 0

Fairgrounds & Parks

FUND#2160

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
60,300.00 100,300.00 49,619.00 50,681.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21,350.00 (21,350.00)

0.00 0.00 10,285.00 (10,285.00)
0.00 0.00 418.00 (418.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

60,300.00 100,300.00 81,672.00 18,628.00
26,879.00 (13,121.00) 44,763.00 57,884.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 1,000.00 2,737.00 1,737.00

(50,000.00) (50,000.00) (67,706.00) (17,706.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(49,000.00) (49,000.00) (64,969.00) (15,969.00)
(22,121.00) (62,121.00) (20,206.00) 41,915.00

82,816.00

82,816.00
62,610.00

50,000.00 50,000.00 67,706.00

Airport

FUND#2170

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

269,876.00 269,876.00 247,992.00 21,884.00
33,800.00 33,800.00 27,470.00 6,330.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

303,676.00 303,676.00 275,462.00 28,214.00
(72,890.00) (72,890.00) (53,046.00) 19,844.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

36,031.00 36,031.00 36,031.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

36,031.00 36,031.00 36,031.00 0.00
(36,859.00) (36,859.00) (17,015.00) 19,844.00

83,036.00

83,036.00
66,021.00

0 0 0

District Court

FUND#2180

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

565,395.00 565,495.00 565,395.00 100.00
565,395.00 565,495.00 565,395.00 100.00

175.00 75.00 (4,455.00) (4,530.00)

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 4,300.00 4,300.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 4,300.00 4,300.00
175.00 75.00 (155.00) (230.00)

182.00

182.00
27.00

0 0 0

Comprehensive Insurance

FUND#2190

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,806.00 7,806.00 7,294.00 512.00
8,500.00 8,500.00 7,248.00 1,252.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16,306.00 16,306.00 14,542.00 1,764.00
562.00 562.00 2,260.00 1,698.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
562.00 562.00 2,260.00 1,698.00

4,224.00

4,224.00
6,484.00

0 0 0

Mosquito

FUND#2200

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
884,057.00 884,057.00 877,138.00 6,919.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

884,057.00 884,057.00 877,138.00 6,919.00
(1.00) (1.00) 12.00 13.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(1.00) (1.00) 12.00 13.00

4,989.00

4,989.00
5,001.00

0 0 0

Ambulance

FUND#2230

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

249,982.00 249,982.00 250,807.00 (825.00)
7,780.00 7,780.00 7,963.00 (183.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 15,000.00 12,703.00 2,297.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,750.00 1,750.00 2,476.00 (726.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

259,512.00 274,512.00 273,949.00 563.00
(187,559.00) (202,559.00) (183,150.00) 19,409.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

118,015.00 118,015.00 97,957.00 (20,058.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

118,015.00 118,015.00 97,957.00 (20,058.00)
(69,544.00) (84,544.00) (85,193.00) (649.00)

118,088.00

118,088.00
32,895.00

0 0 0

Planning

FUND#2250

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,500.00 11,500.00 11,264.00 236.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 11,500.00 11,264.00 236.00
(3,921.00) (8,921.00) (8,405.00) 516.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 4,100.00 9,000.00 4,900.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 4,100.00 9,000.00 4,900.00
179.00 (4,821.00) 595.00 5,416.00

32.00

32.00
627.00

0 0 0

Senior Citizens

FUND#2280

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

440000 Public Health

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

125,399.00 125,399.00 114,543.00 10,856.00
27,470.00 27,470.00 14,932.00 12,538.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

152,869.00 152,869.00 129,475.00 23,394.00
(11,668.00) (11,668.00) 11,744.00 23,412.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

12,611.00 12,611.00 12,611.00 0.00

(20,000.00) (20,000.00) (20,000.00) 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(7,389.00) (7,389.00) (3,889.00) 3,500.00
(19,057.00) (19,057.00) 7,855.00 26,912.00

64,469.00

64,469.00
72,324.00

20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

Angelline

FUND#2281

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

143,268.00 143,268.00 155,493.00 (12,225.00)
3,060.00 12,560.00 58,854.00 (46,294.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,150,000.00 1,150,000.00 1,091,015.00 58,985.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,296,328.00 1,305,828.00 1,305,362.00 466.00
52,797.00 43,297.00 (11,906.00) (55,203.00)

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13,107.00 13,107.00 13,107.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13,107.00 13,107.00 13,107.00 0.00
65,904.00 56,404.00 1,201.00 (55,203.00)

133,673.00

133,673.00
134,874.00

0 0 0

Park County Transit

FUND#2285

PARK COUNTY

COMBINING STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

BUDGET AND ACTUAL

NONMAJOR SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

BUDGETED AMOUNTS

ACCOUNT

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EXPENDITURES

Current:
410000  General Government:

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

420000 Public Safety
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
430000 Public Works

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

[…]

450000 Social and Economic Services

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

460000 Culture and Recreation

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

470000 Housing and Community Development
100   Personal services

200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources

100   Personal services
200-800   Supplies/services/materials, etc

900 Capital expenditures
490000 Debt and Lease Service

610   Principal
620   Interest

510000 Miscellaneous
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over expenditures
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)

381000  Bonds issued
381000  Discount on bonds issued
381050  Inception of lease
381070  Notes/loans/intercap issued
382010  Sale of assets
383000  Transfers In

520000  Transfers out (enteras a negative)
384000 Special items - revenue
385000 Extraordinary items - revenue
524000 Special items - expenditure (enter as negative)
525000 Extraordinary items - expenditure(enter as negative)

Total other financing sources (uses)
Net change in fund balance

Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as previously

reported

 Prior period adjustments
Fund balances - July 1, 2022 as restated

Fund balances - June 30, 2023

VARIANCE

WITH FINAL

BUDGETED AMOUNTS BUDGET

ACTUAL POSITIVE

ORIGINAL FINAL AMOUNTS (NEGATIVE)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 4,500.00 4,495.00 5.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00